
Open to students in Grade 8 

MONDAYS AND FRIDAYS AFTER SCHOOL 3:00 - 4:00 (RM 804) 

fexact date(s) are listed below? 

What is it? 

e Roblox is an online game where people have a selection of games to play. In the Roblox club, we 

will meet with other members to play games together. You can make trades, build houses, or play 

any game in Roblox. We will also practice and discuss online safety. 

When do we meet? § communication will be sent out if changes occur ; {3:00 - 4:00% 

e Mon, Oct 28 Mon, Nov 25 Fri, Dec 6 Mon, Dec 9 

Fri, Dec 20 Fri, Jan 3 Fri, Jan 17 Mon, Jan 27 

Fri, Feb 14 Mon, Feb 24 Fri, Feb 28 Fri, March 14 

Mon, Mar 17 Mon, Mar 31 Fri, Apr 11 Mon, Apr 21 

Fri, Apr 25 Mon, Apr 28 Mon, May 19 Mon, Jun 2 

How doI sign up? 

e Sign up in the main office (there is a sheet started already) 

e Parents and student must complete the online Co-Curricular Registration in Family Access 

(parents) and Skyward/Student Access (students) 

eo Pay the annual $30 Club Participation Fee (part of the registration process) 

Requirements : 

You must be in 8th grade to join the club. The main requirement is that you have to have a login for Roblox 
and be able to use a chromebook, phone, iPad, or home computer. YOU MAY NOT BE ABLE TO PLAY 

ROBLOX ON A SCHOOL CHROMEBOOK during the school day since it is blocked, but that gets lifted at 
3:00pm for this club. Sometimes technology can be tricky and it is nice to have a back up option by 
bringing an additional device. 

Advisor Contact Information: 

e Ms. Julie Green greenj@oasd.orq


